393392
SeriesNOVA
Ceiling Mounted & Pendant Light
Cylindrical surface mounted and suspended light made of aluminum
Interchangeabledecorationring for various lighting application
N
O
VA

NOVA-C S-11W-930-18D
NOVA-C  S-11W  700 Lm MODELS
Order Information
NOVA-C S-11W-940-18D
NOVA-C S-11W-930-18D
NOVA-C S-11W-940-18D
24°
3321lx1m
830lx
369lx
208lx
Height,Emax
10°0°10°
133lx
Diameter
Ø40
Ø79
Ø119
Ø159
(cm)
Ø199
20° 20°
2m
3m
4m
5m
NOVA-C S-11W-940-24D
NOVA-C S-11W-930-24D
36°
10°0°10°20°
NOVA-C S-11W-930-24D
NOVA-C S-11W-940-24D
NOVA-C S-11W-930-36D
Module output
720 lm
800 lm
720 lm

NOVA-C M-15W-930-15D
NOVA-C  M-15W  1200 Lm MODELS
Order Information
NOVA-C M-15W-940-15D
NOVA-C M-15W-930-25D
NOVA-C M-15W-940-25D
NOVA-C M-15W-930-30D
Module output
1200 lm
1300 lm
1200 lm
1300 lm
1200 lm
1300 lm
LED Power
13 W
13 W
13 W
13 W
13 W
13 W
System Power
15 W
15 W
15 W
15 W
15 W
15 W
CCT
3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K
CRI
90
90
90
90
90
90
1500 lm
LED output
1600 lm
1500 lm
1600 lm
1500 lm
1600 lm
 CD
8246 cd
8486 cd
6532 cd
6658 cd
4727 cd
4944 cd
BEAM
15°
15°
25°
25°
30°
30°NOVA-C M-15W-940-30D
(CITIZEN LED)
15°
9704lx1m
2426lx

NOVA-C M-21W-930-15D
NOVA-C  M-21W  1600 Lm MODELS
Order Information
NOVA-C M-21W-930-15D
NOVA-C M-21W-940-15D
25°
8624lx1m
2156lx
958lx
539lx
Height, Emax
10°0°10°
345lx
Diameter
Ø43
Ø87
Ø130
Ø173
(cm)
Ø217
20° 20°
2m
3m
4m
5m
30°
5937lx1m
1484lx
660lx
371lx
Height, Emax
10°0°10°
237lx
Diameter
Ø52
Ø103
Ø155
Ø207
(cm)
Ø258
20° 20°
2m
3m
4m
5m
NOVA-C M-21W-940-15D
NOVA-C M-21W-930-25D
NOVA-C M-21W-940-25D
NOVA-C M-21W-930-30D
NOVA-C M-21W-940-30D
NOVA-C M-21W-930-25D
NOVA-C M-21W-940-25D
NOVA-C M-21W-930-30D
Module output

NOVA-C L-28W-930-18D
NOVA-C  L-28W  2700 Lm MODELS
Order Information
NOVA-C L-28W-930-18D
NOVA-C L-28W-940-18D
30°
10589lx1m
2647lx
1177lx
662lx
Height, Emax
10°0°10°
423lx
Diameter
Ø56
Ø112
Ø168
Ø224
(cm)
Ø280
20° 20°
2m
3m
4m
5m
45°
4282lx1m
1070lx
476lx
268lx
Height, Emax
10°0°10°
171lx
Diameter
Ø86
Ø171
Ø257
Ø342
(cm)
Ø428
20° 20°
2m
3m
4m
5m
NOVA-C L-28W-940-18D
NOVA-C L-28W-930-30D
NOVA-C L-28W-940-30D
NOVA-C L-28W-930-45D
NOVA-C L-28W-940-45D
NOVA-C L-28W-930-30D
NOVA-C L-28W-940-30D
NOVA-C L-28W-930-45D
Module output

NOVA-P XS-11W-930-18D
NOVA-P XS-11W 700 Lm MODELS
Order Information
NOVA-P XS-11W-940-18D
NOVA-P XS-11W-930-18D
NOVA-P XS-11W-940-18D
24°
3321lx1m
830lx
369lx
208lx
Height, Emax
10°0°10°
133lx
Diameter
Ø40
Ø79
Ø119
Ø159
(cm)
Ø199
20° 20°
2m
3m
4m
5m
NOVA-P XS-11W-940-24D
NOVA-P XS-11W-930-24D
36°
2360lx1m
590lx
262lx
147lx
Height, Emax
10°0°10°
94lx
Diameter
Ø59
Ø118
Ø176
Ø235
(cm)
Ø294
20° 20°
2m
3m
4m
5m
NOVA-P XS-11W-940-36D
NOVA-P XS-11W-930-36D
NOVA-P XS-11W-930-24D
NOVA-P XS-11W-940-24D
NOVA-P XS-11W-930-36D
Module output

NOVA-P S-11W-930-18D
NOVA-P  S-11W 700 Lm MODELS
Order Information
NOVA-P S-11W-940-18D
NOVA-P S-11W-930-18D
NOVA-P S-11W-940-18D
24°
3321lx1m
830lx
369lx
208lx
Height, Emax
10°0°10°
133lx
Diameter
Ø40
Ø79
Ø119
Ø159
(cm)
Ø199
20° 20°
2m
3m
4m
5m
NOVA-P S-11W-940-24D
NOVA-P S-11W-930-24D
36°
2360lx1m
590lx
262lx
147lx
Height, Emax
10°0°10°
94lx
Diameter
Ø59
Ø118
Ø176
Ø235
(cm)
Ø294
20° 20°
2m
3m
4m
5m
NOVA-P S-11W-940-36D
NOVA-P S-11W-930-36D
NOVA-P S-11W-930-24D
NOVA-P S-11W-940-24D
NOVA-P S-11W-930-36D
Module output

NOVA-P M-15W-930-15D
NOVA-P  M-15W  1200 Lm MODELS
Order Information
NOVA-P M-15W-940-15D
NOVA-P M-15W-930-25D
NOVA-P M-15W-940-25D
NOVA-P M-15W-930-30D
Module output
1200 lm
1300 lm
1200 lm
1300 lm
1200 lm
1300 lm
LED Power
13 W
13 W
13 W
13 W
13 W
13 W
System Power
15 W
15 W
15 W
15 W
15 W
15 W
CCT
3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K
CRI
90
90
90
90
90
90
1500 lm
LED output
1600 lm
1500 lm
1600 lm
1500 lm
1600 lm
 CD
8246 cd
8486 cd
6532 cd
6658 cd
4727 cd
4944 cd
BEAM
15°
15°
25°
25°
30°
30°NOVA-P M-15W-940-30D
(CITIZEN LED)
15°
9704lx1m
2426lx

NOVA-P M-21W-930-15D
NOVA-P  M-21W  1600 Lm MODELS
Order Information
NOVA-P M-21W-940-15D
NOVA-P M-21W-930-25D
NOVA-P M-21W-940-25D
NOVA-P M-21W-930-30D
Module output
1600 lm
1700 lm
1600 lm
1700 lm
1600 lm
1700 lm
LED Power
18 W
18 W
18 W
18 W
18 W
18 W
System Power
21 W
21 W
21 W
21 W
21 W
21 W
CCT
3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K
CRI
90
90
90
90
90
90
2000 lm
LED output
2100 lm
2000 lm
2100 lm
2000 lm
2100 lm
 CD
9709 cd
10616 cd
8624 cd
9494 cd
5939 cd
6837 cd
BEAM
15°
15°
25°
25°
30°
30°NOVA-P M-21W-940-30D
(CITIZEN LED)
413412
N
O

NOVA-P L-28W-930-18D
NOVA-P  L-28W  2700 Lm MODELS
Order Information
NOVA-P L-28W-930-18D
NOVA-P L-28W-940-18D
30°
10589lx1m
2647lx
1177lx
662lx
Height, Emax
10°0°10°
423lx
Diameter
Ø56
Ø112
Ø168
Ø224
(cm)
Ø280
20° 20°
2m
3m
4m
5m
45°
4282lx1m
1070lx
476lx
268lx
Height, Emax
10°0°10°
171lx
Diameter
Ø86
Ø171
Ø257
Ø342
(cm)
Ø428
20° 20°
2m
3m
4m
5m
NOVA-P L-28W-940-18D
NOVA-P L-28W-930-30D
NOVA-P L-28W-940-30D
NOVA-P L-28W-930-45D
NOVA-P L-28W-940-45D
NOVA-P L-28W-930-30D
NOVA-P L-28W-940-30D
NOVA-P L-28W-930-45D
Module output